
Klubmesterskaber	2017	–	kontaktoplysninger	
	
Herresingle	A	
	
Fionn	Halpin	 	 52658811	 	 fionn.halpin@gmail.com	
Henrik	Bannow	 	 30595830	 	 hbannow@yahoo.com	
Jacob	Clausager	 	 30108090	 	 jclausager@gmail.com	
Jakob	Olesen	 	 27290095	 	 jakob.kbh.v@gmail.com	
Jørgen	Østergaard		 30252491	 	 joe.ostergaard@gmail.com	
Klavs	Quiding	 	 52720760	 	 khq30@hotmail.com	
Lars	Abat	 	 61716147	 	 lars_abat@hotmail.com	
Mads	Høyer	 	 60807671	 	 Madshoeyer@gmail.com	
Mads	Terp	 	 31100734	 	 madsterp@gmail.com	
Marco	Ecks	 	 22420042	 	 marcoecks@gmail.com	
Mark	Christiansen	 	 	 christiansen.markjari@gmail.com	
Matias	Jørck	 	 22458823	 	 matjoerck@hotmail.com	
Morten	H.	 	 23296118	 	 mortenholm@outlook.com	
Niklas	Jahnsson	 	 42439733	 	 niklas.jahnsson@gmail.com	
Samir	Jawad	 	 26284967	 	 samir.jawad88@gmail.com	
	
Herresingle	B	
	
A	Ismail	 	 50669865	 	 amr.hih@gmail.com	
Allan	Mansour	 	 22594191	 	 bif080178@gmail.com	
Anders	Rognerud		 27525702	 	 andersrognerud@gmail.com	
Christian	Ege	 	 27821504	 	 christianege@gmail.com	
Eric	Thirion	 	 30504231	 	 eric@youmail.dk	
Ernest	Bofill	 	 50269607	 	 nest.u333@gmail.com	
Fionn	Halpin	 	 52658811	 	 fionn.halpin@gmail.com	
Gavin	Connor	 	 42427860	 	 gavinconnor3@gmail.com	
Gustav	Brok	 	 53582639	 	 Gust0644@gmail.com	
Gustav	Thirion	 	 52891489	 	 gustav.edeling@hotmail.com	
Henrik	Bannow	 	 30595830	 	 hbannow@yahoo.com	
Henrik	Helmer	 	 	 	 henrikhelmer@hotmail.com	
Jacob	Clausager	 	 30108090	 	 jclausager@gmail.com	
Jakob	Olesen	 	 27290095	 	 jakob.kbh.v@gmail.com	 	 	
Jonas	Moll	 	 29901181	 	 jonas.jermiin@gmail.com	
Jens	Jepsen	 	 29914590	 	 jens@vieretband.dk	
Jens	Kristian	Kragelund	 21608660	 	 jkkragelund@hotmail.com	
Kim	Andreasen	 	 22149104	 	 kim.andreasen@tdcadsl.dk	
Kostas	Dimopoulos	 	 	 stamatiskostas@msn.com	
Kristian	Meincke	 	 61338052	 	 kmeincke@hotmail.com	
Mads	Terp	 	 31100734	 	 madsterp@gmail.com	
Matias	Jørck	 	 22458823	 	 matjoerck@hotmail.com	
Michael	Beckers	 	 61770237	 	 michaelbeckers@yahoo.de	
Mikael	Keller	 	 60897131	 	 mikael@mikaelkeller.dk	
Mikkel	Dyhr	 	 23233338	 	 mikkeldyhr@gmail.com	



Mikkel	Østrup	 	 41743804	 	 mikkeloestrup@hotmail.com	
Morten	Schantz	 	 51925622	 	 morten@mortenschantz.com	
Niklas	Jahnsson	 	 42439733	 	 niklas.jahnsson@gmail.com	
Ole	Friis	 	 26142211	 	 olevildmand123@gmail.com	
Peter	Hansen	Wind	 	 	 peterhwind@yahoo.com	
	
Herresingle	C	
	
A	Ismail	 	 50669865	 	 amr.hih@gmail.com	
Allan	Mansour	 	 22594191	 	 bif080178@gmail.com	
Anders	B.	Thomsen	 22841368	 	 andersbt@gmail.com	
Anders	Rognerud		 27525702	 	 andersrognerud@gmail.com	
Finn	Andersen	 	 22237218	 	 faa@tivoli.dk	
Gavin	Connor	 	 42427860	 	 gavinconnor3@gmail.com	
Gustav	Brok	 	 53582639	 	 Gust0644@gmail.com	
Jens	Kristian	Kragelund	 21608660	 	 jkkragelund@hotmail.com	
Johannes	Schødt	 	 53639806	 	 jsmegasej@gmail.com	
Michael	Beckers	 	 61770237	 	 michaelbeckers@yahoo.de	
Mikkel	Fennestad		 22732103	 	 mikkel@fennestad.net	
Paul	Wilson	 	 27285725	 	 paul@yellow1.dk	
Peter	Forsberg	 	 40885279	 	 peterforsberg.dk@gmail.com	
Piet	Bossant	 	 25517704	 	 pibo@kglteater.dk	
Steffen	Riemann	 	 20208102	 	 Steffen.riemann@outlook.dk	
Stig	Henriksen	 	 24627778	 	 stig.henriksen@mail.dk	
Steen	Steensberg	 	 20602670	 	 steen.steensberg@uninet.telelet.dk	
	
Damesingle	A	
	 	 	
Julia	Wiese	 	 20950057	 	 juliaisabellawiese@yahoo.dk	
Charlotte	Kiil	Poulsen	 40836542	 	 ckp.plo@dadl.dk	
Charlotte	Petersen	 22317075	 	 charpedk@yahoo.dk	
Sidsel	Hye-Knudsen	 31500091	 	 sidsel_hk@hotmail.com	
	
	
Damesingle	B	
	
Charlotte	Petersen	 22317075	 	 charpedk@yahoo.dk	
Gitte	Matthiesen	 	 40280770	 	 gitte.matthiesen@gmail.com	
Judy	May	Eskildsen	 41714815	 	 jume@ssi.dk	
Lise	Kjersti	Larsen	Luna	 93954048	 	 lise.luna@hotmail.com	
Rikke	Thoft	Nielsen	 28946601	 	 rikke.thoft@gmail.com	
Sidsel	Hye-Knudsen	 31500091	 	 sidsel_hk@hotmail.com	
Tania	X	Monteiro	 	 22686969	 	 tchoova@gmail.com	
	
	
	
	



Damesingle	C	
	
Caroline	Julie	 	 93990382	 	 caroline_ney@hotmail.com	
Stine	Meehan	R.	 30833781	 	 stine_ras@hotmail.com	
Milena	Nokolova	 	 	 milena.nikolova@gmail.com	
	
Herredouble	B	
	
Bo	Stampe	&	Henrik	 	 21180088	 	 bo.stampe@gmail.com	
Niklas	&	Ernest	 	 42439733	 	 niklas.jahnsson@gmail.com	
Ege	&	Østrup	 	 27821504	 	 christianege@gmail.com	
Olesen	&	Bannow	 	 27290095	 	 jakob.kbh.v@gmail.com	
Kristian	Meincke	og	Peter	Wind	 61338052	 	 kmeincke@hotmail.com	
Mads	Terp	&	Morten	Schantz	 31100734	 	 madsterp@gmail.com	
Matias	Jørck	&	Jacob	Clausager	 22458823	 	 matjoerck@hotmail.com	
Mads	Høyer	&	Lars	Kristensen	 60807671	 	 Madshoeyer@gmail.com	
Kantner	&	Hansen	 	 25562416	
	
Herredouble	C	
	
Gustav	Brok	&	Anders	R.	 53582639	 	 Gust0644@gmail.com	
Jakob	Müller	&	Morten	P.	 61704386	 	 jmkbhhotmail@hotmail.com	
Asger	T.	&	Mikkel	F.	 	 81611653	 	 asgert@math.ku.dk	
	
Damedouble	B	
	
Judy	May	&	Lise	Luna	 	 41714815	 	 jume@ssi.dk	
Rikke	&	Charlotte	 	 28946601	 	 rikke.thoft@gmail.com	
	
Damedouble	C	
	
Judy	May	&	Lise	Luna	 	 41714815	 	 jume@ssi.dk	
Annelise	A.	&	Sanne	 	 26141011	 	 anneliseagertoft@gmail.com	
Stine	M.	&	Jeanne	 	 30833781	 	 stine_ras@hotmail.com	
Caroline	/	X-makker	 	 93990382	 	 caroline_ney@hotmail.com	
	
Mixdouble	A	
	
Anders	H.	&	Charlotte	K.		 29825418	 	 anderslammers@gmail.com	
Judy	May	&	Marco	Ecks	 	 41714815	 	 jume@ssi.dk	
Julia	&	Bjørn	 	 	 20950057	 	 juliaisabellawiese@yahoo.dk	
Sidsel	&	Mikkel	D.	 	 31500091	 	 sidsel_hk@hotmail.com	
	
	
	
	
	



Mixdouble	B	
	
Anders	H.	&	Charlotte	K.		 29825418	 	 anderslammers@gmail.com	
Kim	A.	&	Camilla	 	 22149104	 	 kim.andreasen@tdcadsl.dk	
Rikke	&	Ernest	 	 28946601	 	 rikke.thoft@gmail.com	
Jens	Kristian	&	Tine	N.	 	 21608660	 	 jkkragelund@hotmail.com	
Nobuko	&	Peter	 	 41601227	 	 n.miyata@hotmail.dk	
	
Mixdouble	C	
	
Stine	M.	&	Bo	Stampe	 	 30833781	 	 stine_ras@hotmail.com	
Caroline	/	X-makker	 	 93990382	 	 caroline_ney@hotmail.com	
Mariann	Roland	&	Mikkel	 40387686	 	 mariann	Roland	
Michala	&	Per	 	 	 	 mir@plesner.com	
Gunnar	og	Henriette?	 	 	 	 ????	
Caroline	&	Anders?	 	 	 	 ????	 	 	
Allan_Judy17?	 	 	 	 ????	
	
Veteran	+55	Herresingle	
	
Finn	Andersen	 	 	 22237218	 	 faa@tivoli.dk	
Ole	Friis	 	 	 26142211	 	 olevildmand123@gmail.com	
Peter	Herschend	 	 	 	 ?	
	
Veteran	+55	mixdouble	
	
Gunnar	og	Henriette?	 	 	 	 ???	
Peter_Ulla?	 	 	 	 	 ???	
	


